
7557 Rambler Rd. Ste 950, Dallas, TX 75231 
Ph. 214-696-9756  |  800-344-0199 

Fax 214-368-0308 
www.insdesign.com 

One of the country's finest independent marketing organizations 

 

 Steve Davis     
 Principal         

ext. 116 
            sdavis@insdesign.com 

   sdavis@iddallas.com 
 

  

John Davis Jr., CLU     
 Principal         

ext. 123 
              jdavisjr@insdesign.com 

            jdavisjr@iddallas.com 

Sales & Marketing 

 

 Patti Bennett, CLU              
ext. 120   

      pbennett@insdesign.com 

pbennett@iddallas.com 
 

 ●  Life Illustrations  

 ●  Annuity Illustrations  

 ●  Disability Illustrations 

 ●  Long Term Care Illustrations 

 ●  Inforce Illustrations 

 ●  Conversion Illustrations 

 ●  Product Information & Software 

 ●  Advanced Marketing & Case Design 

 ●  Marketing Support 

Quotes & Illustrations 

 

  Meagan Davis 

     mdavis@insdesign.com 

     mdavis@iddallas.com 

Receptionist 
 

Contracting & Licensing 
 

contracting@insdesign.com 

contracting@iddallas.com 

Contracting & Licensing 
Agent Commissions 

Change of Servicing Agent 

 

 Service Team 
service@insdesign.com 

service@iddallas.com 

Inforce Policy Service 
& Information 

 
 

 

  Cindy Carrell   

    ext. 124     ccarrell@insdesign.com 

         ccarrell@iddallas.com   
       

   ●  Lincoln Life & MoneyGuard  ●  Principal DI 

   ●  Mass Mutual   ●  Prudential 

   ●  Minnesota Life | Securian  ●  RISK (Non-Standard DI) 

   ●  Mutual of Omaha DI & LTC  ●  SBLI 

   ●  Mutual of Omaha Med Supp ●  Security Mutual  

   ●  Mutual of Omaha DI & LTC  ●  State Life | OneAmerica 

   ●  Petersen | Lloyd’s   ●  Transamerica 

   ●  Principal    ●  United American 

      ●  United of Omaha  
 

 

 Britney Murphy  
    ext. 119     bmurphy@insdesign.com  

       bmurphy@iddallas.com 
       

   ●  American National   ●  Protective   

   ●  Banner Life    ●  Sagicor 

   ●  Columbus Life   ●  William Penn 

   ●  Lafayette Life   ●  Annuities   
      

           

 Lori Patek    
    ext. 113     lpatek@insdesign.com 

        lpatek@iddallas.com 
       
   ●  American General | US Life (NY) ●  New York Life 

   ●  Assurity    ●  North American 

   ●  Equitable (AXA)   ●  Pacific Life | Lynchburg 

   ●  John Hancock    ●  Symetra 

   ●  Nationwide    ●  Informals 

New Business 
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